
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: C0104D - Building 202 Interior Demo  

Bid Due Date: 4/4/2018 @ 10:00 am Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 4/9/2018   

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 
Industrial Trading Group $88,900.00 
Hayden Wrecking $98,750.00 

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Industrial Trading Group  

Approved Award Amount:  $88,900.00  

 
 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST    
 

CONTRACTOR PHONE ADDRESS 
Hayden Wrecking 618-874-8318 4201 St. Clair Avenue, Washington Park, IL 62203 
Hunt Vae Services 314-243-4770 4180 Beck Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63116 
Industrial Trading Group 618-410-1072 818 Lafayette, St. Louis, MO 63104 
Korte & Luitjohan Construction, 
Inc. 

618-654-9877 12052 Highland Road, Highland, IL 62249 

Maxim Construction, Inc. 314-772-5665 3200 South 4th Street, St. Louis, MO 63118 
Midwest Service Group 314-478-5698 560 Turner Boulevard, St. Peters, MO 63376 

 
 


